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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bradford Barton (E)
REFEREE Harlow Topher (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Mulhern Liam (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Foggy, Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Damon Samuel (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

Calcagni Matthew (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 843 m 843 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 328 m
LENGTH 980 m 980 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 42 42
DIRECTIONS 41 41
STARTING TIME 9:30 9:30

LIST n°918

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:06  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 18 Elliff Alexa 2003 BMA 1:07.15 (2) 1:09.42 (1) 2:16.57
2 4 Pallas Nomen Adelaida 2003 BMA 1:07.21 (3) 1:10.94 (5) 2:18.15 1.58
3 14 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 1:08.64 (6) 1:10.69 (3) 2:19.33 2.76
4 13 Mirabile Jillian 2001 OMS 1:08.60 (5) 1:10.77 (4) 2:19.37 2.80
5 6 Goetze Viva 2002 COCH 1:09.31 (7) 1:10.49 (2) 2:19.80 3.23
6 26 Brogden Honor 2001 KMS 1:10.32 (8) 1:12.47 (9) 2:22.79 6.22
7 3 Kelleher Lydia 2001 OMS 1:10.63 (10) 1:12.64 (11) 2:23.27 6.70
8 200 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 1:11.01 (12) 1:12.42 (8) 2:23.43 6.86
8 11 Bier Kennedy 2002 BMA 1:10.56 (9) 1:12.87 (12) 2:23.43 6.86

10 16 Quinlan Molly 2003 GMVS 1:11.34 (13) 1:12.17 (7) 2:23.51 6.94
11 17 Lafrance Audrey 2003 GMVS 1:11.75 (14) 1:13.52 (14) 2:25.27 8.70
12 31 Ashnault Elena 2003 BMA 1:14.03 (16) 1:11.71 (6) 2:25.74 9.17
13 42 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA 1:14.63 (17) 1:12.52 (10) 2:27.15 10.58
14 19 Austin Emma 2002 GMVS 1:12.77 (15) 1:16.27 (19) 2:29.04 12.47
15 40 Delaney Corriann 2002 BMA 1:15.84 (24) 1:14.24 (15) 2:30.08 13.51
16 35 Brophy Julia 2003 GMVS 1:14.98 (18) 1:15.67 (16) 2:30.65 14.08
17 28 Foote Abbey 2003 SNSC 1:15.34 (19) 1:15.97 (17) 2:31.31 14.74
18 34 Chambers Alexandra 2000 PICO 1:16.21 (26) 1:16.57 (20) 2:32.78 16.21
19 38 Moran Brooke 2001 OMS 1:17.14 (28) 1:16.18 (18) 2:33.32 16.75
20 24 Beattie Kiernan 2000 PICO 1:15.65 (21) 1:17.71 (23) 2:33.36 16.79
21 37 Clark Kiera 2000 BOC 1:17.65 (30) 1:17.30 (21) 2:34.95 18.38
22 44 Shanahan Allison 2001 BMA 1:17.65 (30) 1:18.22 (25) 2:35.87 19.30
23 41 Diamond Naomi 2002 COCH 1:17.21 (29) 1:18.80 (26) 2:36.01 19.44
24 46 Keller-Facas Jillian 2001 BOC 1:18.26 (32) 1:19.64 (28) 2:37.90 21.33
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bradford Barton (E)
REFEREE Harlow Topher (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Mulhern Liam (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Foggy, Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Damon Samuel (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

Calcagni Matthew (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 843 m 843 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 328 m
LENGTH 980 m 980 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 42 42
DIRECTIONS 41 41
STARTING TIME 9:30 9:30

LIST n°918
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:06  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

25 61 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA 1:18.89 (34) 1:20.95 (29) 2:39.84 23.27
26 49 Cummings Danielle 2002 COCH 1:20.19 (36) 1:22.43 (30) 2:42.62 26.05
27 60 Zmurko Lea 2002 PICO 1:18.60 (33) 1:24.78 (33) 2:43.38 26.81
28 45 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 1:19.65 (35) 1:24.44 (32) 2:44.09 27.52
29 39 Gilmond Kathleen 2002 PICO 1:22.91 (38) 1:23.76 (31) 2:46.67 30.10
30 43 Licata Blake 2003 GMVS 1:21.40 (37) 1:25.97 (34) 2:47.37 30.80
31 47 Johnson Olivia 2000 MMSC 1:24.57 (39) 1:26.24 (35) 2:50.81 34.24
32 52 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 1:25.51 (42) 1:28.06 (37) 2:53.57 37.00
33 56 Jacunski Abi 2001 COCH 1:25.46 (41) 1:28.59 (38) 2:54.05 37.48
34 50 Clark Fallon 2000 BOC 1:25.35 (40) 1:28.80 (39) 2:54.15 37.58
35 59 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA 1:26.64 (44) 1:29.24 (40) 2:55.88 39.31
36 54 McKenna Emma 2003 COCH 1:28.52 (45) 1:27.79 (36) 2:56.31 39.74
37 58 Sullivan Emily 2001 Magic 1:26.38 (43) 1:31.23 (41) 2:57.61 41.04
38 57 Ceryanek Kyra 2001 BMA 1:32.69 (47) 1:32.31 (42) 3:05.00 48.43
39 62 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA 1:30.54 (46) 1:38.00 (43) 3:08.54 51.97

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

9 De Buy Wenniger Carolina 2000 OMS DNS
12 Wiebe Erika 2003 GMVS DNS
15 Castellini Francesca 2001 KMS DNS
20 Morris Madison 2002 BMA DNS
48 Kelleher Erin 2003 OMS DNS
51 Timmerman Alsacia 2003 MMSC DNS
53 Dixon Elizabeth 2001 BMA DNS
55 Hicks Peyton 2000 BMA DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

1 Hughes Penelope 2003 GMVS DNF 1:13.02
7 Julius Sydney 2002 GMVS DNF 1:18.13
8 Patton Claire 2002 BMA DNF DNF
21 Comey Ava 2003 GMVS DNF 1:19.00
23 Hynes Daly 2000 OMSC DNF DNS
29 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS DNF 1:17.45
32 Nelson Emma 2002 OMSC DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

23 Hynes Daly 2000 OMSC DNF DNS
32 Nelson Emma 2002 OMSC DNF DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

2 Jenkins Jenna 2000 KMS 1:08.14 DNF
5 Trudeau Samantha 2002 BMA 1:06.78 DNF
8 Patton Claire 2002 BMA DNF DNF
22 Martin Vera 2001 PICO 1:15.83 DNF
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bradford Barton (E)
REFEREE Harlow Topher (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Mulhern Liam (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Foggy, Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Damon Samuel (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

Calcagni Matthew (E)
- A - Mosedale Ethan (E)
- B - Genereaux Liam (E)
- C - Quinn Megan (E)
- D - Dapron Julia (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 843 m 843 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 328 m
LENGTH 980 m 980 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 42 42
DIRECTIONS 41 41
STARTING TIME 9:30 9:30
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:06  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

25 Gober Elena 2002 GMVS 1:15.96 DNF
27 Kim Alessandra 2001 MMSC 1:16.48 DNF
30 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 1:15.40 DNF
33 Kroon Anja 2001 KMS 1:15.77 DNF
36 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA 1:10.76 DNF



VolaSoftControlPdf

Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Penalty calculation

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 14:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 18 X6789324 Elliff Alexa 2003 BMA 162.38 - -
2 4 X6792329 Pallas Nomen Adelaida 2003 BMA 139.57 139.57 11.34
3 14 E6272707 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 116.19 116.19 19.81
4 13 E6412731 Mirabile Jillian 2001 OMS 137.12 137.12 20.09
5 6 E6395666 Goetze Viva 2002 COCH 154.08 - -
6 26 X6358329 Brogden Honor 2001 KMS 177.73 - -
7 3 E6325182 Kelleher Lydia 2001 OMS 154.42 - -
8 200 E6346084 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 120.85 120.85 49.23
8 11 X6542435 Bier Kennedy 2002 BMA 138.97 138.97 49.23
10 16 E6366603 Quinlan Molly 2003 GMVS 159.19 - -

  

Best 5 at start
DNF 5 E6216627 Trudeau Samantha 2002 BMA 113.12

3 14 E6272707 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS 116.19
8 200 E6346084 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 120.85

DNF 8 E6393575 Patton Claire 2002 BMA 126.60
DNF 2 E6145544 Jenkins Jenna 2000 KMS 130.20

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 606.96
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 652.70
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 149.70

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1109.96 / 10 111.00
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 111.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 5 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002 36.51 (4) 30.27 (1) 1:06.78
2 18 Elliff Alexa BMA 2003 35.70 (1) 31.45 (3) 1:07.15 0.37
3 4 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 36.43 (2) 30.78 (2) 1:07.21 0.43
4 2 Jenkins Jenna KMS 2000 36.43 (2) 31.71 (5) 1:08.14 1.36
5 13 Mirabile Jillian OMS 2001 36.59 (5) 32.01 (8) 1:08.60 1.82
6 14 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 36.74 (6) 31.90 (7) 1:08.64 1.86
7 6 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 37.00 (7) 32.31 (10) 1:09.31 2.53
8 26 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 37.70 (8) 32.62 (12) 1:10.32 3.54
9 11 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 38.83 (13) 31.73 (6) 1:10.56 3.78

10 3 Kelleher Lydia OMS 2001 38.48 (11) 32.15 (9) 1:10.63 3.85
11 36 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 37.72 (9) 33.04 (15) 1:10.76 3.98
12 200 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 38.25 (10) 32.76 (14) 1:11.01 4.23
13 16 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 38.93 (14) 32.41 (11) 1:11.34 4.56
14 17 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 39.12 (15) 32.63 (13) 1:11.75 4.97
15 19 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 39.51 (16) 33.26 (16) 1:12.77 5.99
16 31 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 42.50 (33) 31.53 (4) 1:14.03 7.25
17 42 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 40.17 (20) 34.46 (17) 1:14.63 7.85
18 35 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 40.15 (19) 34.83 (21) 1:14.98 8.20
19 28 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 39.98 (17) 35.36 (24) 1:15.34 8.56
20 30 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 40.38 (21) 35.02 (22) 1:15.40 8.62
21 24 Beattie Kiernan PICO 2000 38.70 (12) 36.95 (34) 1:15.65 8.87
22 33 Kroon Anja KMS 2001 40.07 (18) 35.70 (30) 1:15.77 8.99
23 22 Martin Vera PICO 2001 41.10 (24) 34.73 (19) 1:15.83 9.05
24 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 41.37 (27) 34.47 (18) 1:15.84 9.06
25 25 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 40.58 (22) 35.38 (25) 1:15.96 9.18
26 34 Chambers Alexandra PICO 2000 41.11 (25) 35.10 (23) 1:16.21 9.43
27 27 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 41.67 (28) 34.81 (20) 1:16.48 9.70
28 38 Moran Brooke OMS 2001 41.09 (23) 36.05 (31) 1:17.14 10.36
29 41 Diamond Naomi COCH 2002 41.12 (26) 36.09 (32) 1:17.21 10.43
30 44 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 42.24 (31) 35.41 (26) 1:17.65 10.87
30 37 Clark Kiera BOC 2000 42.04 (30) 35.61 (28) 1:17.65 10.87
32 46 Keller-Facas Jillian BOC 2001 42.69 (34) 35.57 (27) 1:18.26 11.48
33 60 Zmurko Lea PICO 2002 42.33 (32) 36.27 (33) 1:18.60 11.82
34 61 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 43.21 (36) 35.68 (29) 1:18.89 12.11
35 45 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 41.80 (29) 37.85 (37) 1:19.65 12.87
36 49 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 42.92 (35) 37.27 (35) 1:20.19 13.41
37 43 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 43.59 (37) 37.81 (36) 1:21.40 14.62
38 39 Gilmond Kathleen PICO 2002 44.64 (38) 38.27 (38) 1:22.91 16.13
39 47 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 45.28 (39) 39.29 (40) 1:24.57 17.79
40 50 Clark Fallon BOC 2000 45.69 (40) 39.66 (42) 1:25.35 18.57
41 56 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 46.00 (42) 39.46 (41) 1:25.46 18.68
42 52 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 45.82 (41) 39.69 (43) 1:25.51 18.73
43 58 Sullivan Emily Magic 2001 46.54 (43) 39.84 (44) 1:26.38 19.60
44 59 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 47.46 (45) 39.18 (39) 1:26.64 19.86
45 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 46.87 (44) 41.65 (46) 1:28.52 21.74
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:21  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 62 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 49.05 (46) 41.49 (45) 1:30.54 23.76
47 57 Ceryanek Kyra BMA 2001 50.98 (47) 41.71 (47) 1:32.69 25.91

Did Not Start (8)

9 De Buy Wenniger Carolina OMS 2000
12 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003
15 Castellini Francesca KMS 2001
20 Morris Madison BMA 2002
48 Kelleher Erin OMS 2003
51 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003
53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001
55 Hicks Peyton BMA 2000

Did Not Finish (7)

1 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003
7 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002
8 Patton Claire BMA 2002
21 Comey Ava GMVS 2003
23 Hynes Daly OMSC 2000
29 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003
32 Nelson Emma OMSC 2002
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 36.02 Did Not Finish

4 2 Jenkins Jenna KMS 2000 36.43 (2) 31.71 (5) 1:08.14 1.36
10 3 Kelleher Lydia OMS 2001 38.48 (11) 32.15 (9) 1:10.63 3.85
3 4 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 36.43 (2) 30.78 (2) 1:07.21 0.43
1 5 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002 36.51 (4) 30.27 (1) 1:06.78
7 6 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 37.00 (7) 32.31 (10) 1:09.31 2.53

7 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 Did Not Finish

8 Patton Claire BMA 2002 37.40 Did Not Finish

9 De Buy Wenniger Carolina OMS 2000 Did Not Start
9 11 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 38.83 (13) 31.73 (6) 1:10.56 3.78

12 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003 Did Not Start
5 13 Mirabile Jillian OMS 2001 36.59 (5) 32.01 (8) 1:08.60 1.82
6 14 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 36.74 (6) 31.90 (7) 1:08.64 1.86

15 Castellini Francesca KMS 2001 Did Not Start
13 16 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 38.93 (14) 32.41 (11) 1:11.34 4.56
14 17 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 39.12 (15) 32.63 (13) 1:11.75 4.97
2 18 Elliff Alexa BMA 2003 35.70 (1) 31.45 (3) 1:07.15 0.37

15 19 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 39.51 (16) 33.26 (16) 1:12.77 5.99
20 Morris Madison BMA 2002 Did Not Start
21 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 Did Not Finish

23 22 Martin Vera PICO 2001 41.10 (24) 34.73 (19) 1:15.83 9.05
23 Hynes Daly OMSC 2000 Did Not Finish

21 24 Beattie Kiernan PICO 2000 38.70 (12) 36.95 (34) 1:15.65 8.87
25 25 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 40.58 (22) 35.38 (25) 1:15.96 9.18
8 26 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 37.70 (8) 32.62 (12) 1:10.32 3.54

27 27 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 41.67 (28) 34.81 (20) 1:16.48 9.70
19 28 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 39.98 (17) 35.36 (24) 1:15.34 8.56

29 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 Did Not Finish

20 30 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 40.38 (21) 35.02 (22) 1:15.40 8.62
16 31 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 42.50 (33) 31.53 (4) 1:14.03 7.25

32 Nelson Emma OMSC 2002 40.77 Did Not Finish

22 33 Kroon Anja KMS 2001 40.07 (18) 35.70 (30) 1:15.77 8.99
26 34 Chambers Alexandra PICO 2000 41.11 (25) 35.10 (23) 1:16.21 9.43
18 35 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 40.15 (19) 34.83 (21) 1:14.98 8.20
11 36 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 37.72 (9) 33.04 (15) 1:10.76 3.98
30 37 Clark Kiera BOC 2000 42.04 (30) 35.61 (28) 1:17.65 10.87
28 38 Moran Brooke OMS 2001 41.09 (23) 36.05 (31) 1:17.14 10.36
38 39 Gilmond Kathleen PICO 2002 44.64 (38) 38.27 (38) 1:22.91 16.13
24 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 41.37 (27) 34.47 (18) 1:15.84 9.06
29 41 Diamond Naomi COCH 2002 41.12 (26) 36.09 (32) 1:17.21 10.43
17 42 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 40.17 (20) 34.46 (17) 1:14.63 7.85
37 43 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 43.59 (37) 37.81 (36) 1:21.40 14.62
30 44 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 42.24 (31) 35.41 (26) 1:17.65 10.87
35 45 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 41.80 (29) 37.85 (37) 1:19.65 12.87
32 46 Keller-Facas Jillian BOC 2001 42.69 (34) 35.57 (27) 1:18.26 11.48
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 16:20  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

39 47 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 45.28 (39) 39.29 (40) 1:24.57 17.79
48 Kelleher Erin OMS 2003 Did Not Start

36 49 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 42.92 (35) 37.27 (35) 1:20.19 13.41
40 50 Clark Fallon BOC 2000 45.69 (40) 39.66 (42) 1:25.35 18.57

51 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003 Did Not Start
42 52 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 45.82 (41) 39.69 (43) 1:25.51 18.73

53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001 Did Not Start
45 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 46.87 (44) 41.65 (46) 1:28.52 21.74

55 Hicks Peyton BMA 2000 Did Not Start
41 56 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 46.00 (42) 39.46 (41) 1:25.46 18.68
47 57 Ceryanek Kyra BMA 2001 50.98 (47) 41.71 (47) 1:32.69 25.91
43 58 Sullivan Emily Magic 2001 46.54 (43) 39.84 (44) 1:26.38 19.60
44 59 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 47.46 (45) 39.18 (39) 1:26.64 19.86
33 60 Zmurko Lea PICO 2002 42.33 (32) 36.27 (33) 1:18.60 11.82
34 61 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 43.21 (36) 35.68 (29) 1:18.89 12.11
46 62 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 49.05 (46) 41.49 (45) 1:30.54 23.76
12 200 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 38.25 (10) 32.76 (14) 1:11.01 4.23
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Sync Vermont Cup Finals GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)
Second Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/11/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0758  /  2/11/2018 at 14:30  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 18 Elliff Alexa BMA 2003 37.68 (1) 31.74 (2) 1:09.42
2 6 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 38.67 (4) 31.82 (3) 1:10.49 1.07
3 14 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 38.66 (3) 32.03 (4) 1:10.69 1.27
4 13 Mirabile Jillian OMS 2001 38.57 (2) 32.20 (7) 1:10.77 1.35
5 4 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 38.75 (5) 32.19 (6) 1:10.94 1.52
6 31 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 40.06 (11) 31.65 (1) 1:11.71 2.29
7 16 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 39.15 (6) 33.02 (12) 1:12.17 2.75
8 200 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 39.29 (7) 33.13 (13) 1:12.42 3.00
9 26 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 39.67 (9) 32.80 (10) 1:12.47 3.05

10 42 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 40.00 (10) 32.52 (8) 1:12.52 3.10
11 3 Kelleher Lydia OMS 2001 40.59 (15) 32.05 (5) 1:12.64 3.22
12 11 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 40.33 (13) 32.54 (9) 1:12.87 3.45
13 1 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 39.61 (8) 33.41 (14) 1:13.02 3.60
14 17 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 40.57 (14) 32.95 (11) 1:13.52 4.10
15 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 40.09 (12) 34.15 (17) 1:14.24 4.82
16 35 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 41.32 (17) 34.35 (19) 1:15.67 6.25
17 28 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 41.91 (19) 34.06 (16) 1:15.97 6.55
18 38 Moran Brooke OMS 2001 41.03 (16) 35.15 (21) 1:16.18 6.76
19 19 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 41.58 (18) 34.69 (20) 1:16.27 6.85
20 34 Chambers Alexandra PICO 2000 42.31 (22) 34.26 (18) 1:16.57 7.15
21 37 Clark Kiera BOC 2000 43.36 (27) 33.94 (15) 1:17.30 7.88
22 29 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 41.98 (20) 35.47 (24) 1:17.45 8.03
23 24 Beattie Kiernan PICO 2000 42.50 (23) 35.21 (22) 1:17.71 8.29
24 7 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 42.10 (21) 36.03 (28) 1:18.13 8.71
25 44 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 42.76 (24) 35.46 (23) 1:18.22 8.80
26 41 Diamond Naomi COCH 2002 43.17 (26) 35.63 (25) 1:18.80 9.38
27 21 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 42.79 (25) 36.21 (29) 1:19.00 9.58
28 46 Keller-Facas Jillian BOC 2001 43.96 (28) 35.68 (26) 1:19.64 10.22
29 61 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 45.17 (29) 35.78 (27) 1:20.95 11.53
30 49 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 45.91 (30) 36.52 (30) 1:22.43 13.01
31 39 Gilmond Kathleen PICO 2002 46.88 (33) 36.88 (31) 1:23.76 14.34
32 45 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 46.07 (31) 38.37 (33) 1:24.44 15.02
33 60 Zmurko Lea PICO 2002 46.22 (32) 38.56 (36) 1:24.78 15.36
34 43 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 48.35 (35) 37.62 (32) 1:25.97 16.55
35 47 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 47.78 (34) 38.46 (35) 1:26.24 16.82
36 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 49.18 (37) 38.61 (37) 1:27.79 18.37
37 52 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 48.82 (36) 39.24 (40) 1:28.06 18.64
38 56 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 49.41 (38) 39.18 (38) 1:28.59 19.17
39 50 Clark Fallon BOC 2000 50.43 (40) 38.37 (33) 1:28.80 19.38
40 59 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 49.97 (39) 39.27 (41) 1:29.24 19.82
41 58 Sullivan Emily Magic 2001 52.01 (41) 39.22 (39) 1:31.23 21.81
42 57 Ceryanek Kyra BMA 2001 52.40 (42) 39.91 (42) 1:32.31 22.89
43 62 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 55.84 (43) 42.16 (43) 1:38.00 28.58
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start (2)

23 Hynes Daly OMSC 2000
32 Nelson Emma OMSC 2002

Did Not Finish (9)

2 Jenkins Jenna KMS 2000
5 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002
8 Patton Claire BMA 2002
22 Martin Vera PICO 2001
25 Gober Elena GMVS 2002
27 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001
30 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003
33 Kroon Anja KMS 2001
36 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

13 1 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 39.61 (8) 33.41 (14) 1:13.02 3.60
2 Jenkins Jenna KMS 2000 38.50 Did Not Finish

11 3 Kelleher Lydia OMS 2001 40.59 (15) 32.05 (5) 1:12.64 3.22
5 4 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 38.75 (5) 32.19 (6) 1:10.94 1.52

5 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002 Did Not Finish

2 6 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 38.67 (4) 31.82 (3) 1:10.49 1.07
24 7 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 42.10 (21) 36.03 (28) 1:18.13 8.71

8 Patton Claire BMA 2002 39.44 Did Not Finish

9 De Buy Wenniger Carolina OMS 2000
12 11 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 40.33 (13) 32.54 (9) 1:12.87 3.45

12 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003
4 13 Mirabile Jillian OMS 2001 38.57 (2) 32.20 (7) 1:10.77 1.35
3 14 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 38.66 (3) 32.03 (4) 1:10.69 1.27

15 Castellini Francesca KMS 2001
7 16 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 39.15 (6) 33.02 (12) 1:12.17 2.75

14 17 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 40.57 (14) 32.95 (11) 1:13.52 4.10
1 18 Elliff Alexa BMA 2003 37.68 (1) 31.74 (2) 1:09.42

19 19 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 41.58 (18) 34.69 (20) 1:16.27 6.85
20 Morris Madison BMA 2002

27 21 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 42.79 (25) 36.21 (29) 1:19.00 9.58
22 Martin Vera PICO 2001 Did Not Finish

23 Hynes Daly OMSC 2000 Did Not Start
23 24 Beattie Kiernan PICO 2000 42.50 (23) 35.21 (22) 1:17.71 8.29

25 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 Did Not Finish

9 26 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 39.67 (9) 32.80 (10) 1:12.47 3.05
27 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 Did Not Finish

17 28 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 41.91 (19) 34.06 (16) 1:15.97 6.55
22 29 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 41.98 (20) 35.47 (24) 1:17.45 8.03

30 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 Did Not Finish

6 31 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 40.06 (11) 31.65 (1) 1:11.71 2.29
32 Nelson Emma OMSC 2002 Did Not Start
33 Kroon Anja KMS 2001 Did Not Finish

20 34 Chambers Alexandra PICO 2000 42.31 (22) 34.26 (18) 1:16.57 7.15
16 35 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 41.32 (17) 34.35 (19) 1:15.67 6.25

36 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 42.47 Did Not Finish

21 37 Clark Kiera BOC 2000 43.36 (27) 33.94 (15) 1:17.30 7.88
18 38 Moran Brooke OMS 2001 41.03 (16) 35.15 (21) 1:16.18 6.76
31 39 Gilmond Kathleen PICO 2002 46.88 (33) 36.88 (31) 1:23.76 14.34
15 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 40.09 (12) 34.15 (17) 1:14.24 4.82
26 41 Diamond Naomi COCH 2002 43.17 (26) 35.63 (25) 1:18.80 9.38
10 42 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 40.00 (10) 32.52 (8) 1:12.52 3.10
34 43 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 48.35 (35) 37.62 (32) 1:25.97 16.55
25 44 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 42.76 (24) 35.46 (23) 1:18.22 8.80
32 45 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 46.07 (31) 38.37 (33) 1:24.44 15.02
28 46 Keller-Facas Jillian BOC 2001 43.96 (28) 35.68 (26) 1:19.64 10.22
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

35 47 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 47.78 (34) 38.46 (35) 1:26.24 16.82
48 Kelleher Erin OMS 2003

30 49 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 45.91 (30) 36.52 (30) 1:22.43 13.01
39 50 Clark Fallon BOC 2000 50.43 (40) 38.37 (33) 1:28.80 19.38

51 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003
37 52 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 48.82 (36) 39.24 (40) 1:28.06 18.64

53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001
36 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 49.18 (37) 38.61 (37) 1:27.79 18.37

55 Hicks Peyton BMA 2000
38 56 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 49.41 (38) 39.18 (38) 1:28.59 19.17
42 57 Ceryanek Kyra BMA 2001 52.40 (42) 39.91 (42) 1:32.31 22.89
41 58 Sullivan Emily Magic 2001 52.01 (41) 39.22 (39) 1:31.23 21.81
40 59 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 49.97 (39) 39.27 (41) 1:29.24 19.82
33 60 Zmurko Lea PICO 2002 46.22 (32) 38.56 (36) 1:24.78 15.36
29 61 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 45.17 (29) 35.78 (27) 1:20.95 11.53
43 62 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 55.84 (43) 42.16 (43) 1:38.00 28.58
8 200 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 39.29 (7) 33.13 (13) 1:12.42 3.00


